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ABOUT WCASET 

WELCOME TO WCASET

WCASET heartily welcomes research scholars, delegates and students from academia 
as well as industries to interact and share their experience and knowledge in technolo-
gy and its application in 22nd - World Conference on Applied Science Engineering  and 
Technology (WCASET - 19). The conference will be held in Singapore on September 26th 
and 27th 2019. The main objective of WCASET is to give a world class stage to scientists 
to share the exploration discoveries by sorting out International Conferences. To utilize 
an exploration yield of the conference in the classroom for advantages of the students. 
To urge scientists to distinguish critical research issues in recognized regions, in the f ield 
of Applied Science, Engineering and Technology



IMPORTANT DATESCALL FOR PAPER

Last Date of Abstract Submission

06th August 2019

Last Date of Full Paper Submission

13th August 2019

Last Date of Registration

19th August 2019

Computer Science and Engineering

Electronics and Communication

Electrical and Electronics

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Fundamental and Applied Sciences

Management

Education and Technology



REGISTRATION

BANK NAME Kotak Mahindra Bank
Account number 3311747350
IFSC CODE KKBK0000466
MICR-No 600485006
Swift Code KKBKINBB
Branch Kodambakkam, Chennai
Country INDIA

Address: Holiday Inn Singapore Atrium
317 Outram Rd, Singapore 169075

Phone:+91-6374536504  \ +12027548501

singapore@wcaset2019.com

Bank Details CONTACT

ADMITTANCE

Scopus*

(Conditions Applied) 

Industrial Professionals

Listener/Co-author

WORKSHOP

FEE

(EARLY BIRD)

 

$649

$749

$549

$799

$299

$1400

FEE

(POST EARLY BIRD)

 

$749

 $849

 $649

 $899

 $399

 $1500

Students (Oral Presentation)

Delegates (Oral Presentation)

Students/Delegates (Video Presentation)

Technoarete Research and Development Association


